GRADUATE DEGREES CONFERRED

College of Arts and Sciences

Degree Program
Concentration

Biology (MS)
Communication Studies (MS)

Computer Science (MS)
Information Systems (MS) (Obsolete)

Geoenvironmental Studies (MS)
Public Administration (MPA)
Applied History (MA)

Psychology (MS)
Psychological Science (MS)

Organizational Development & Leadership (MS)

COLLEGE TOTAL

College of Business
Business Administration (MBA)

COLLEGE TOTAL

College of Education and Human Services

Counseling (MS)
College Counseling
Counseling K-12 Dual
College Student Personnel Work
Community Counseling (Obsolete)
Mental Health

Guidance and Counseling (MEd)
Elementary School Counselor
Secondary School Counselor

Administration of Justice (MS)
Juvenile Justice

Educational Administration (MEd) (Obsolete)
Elementary School Administrator (Obsolete)
Secondary School Administrator (Obsolete)

School Admin Pincipal K-12 (MEd)

2009-10

12

14

9
1

20

20

20

58

58

Academic Year

2010-11

9

11

10
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25

98

56

56

2011-12

10

9

2
0

10

15

27

90

39

39

2012-13

14

8

24
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24

98

55

55

2013-14

16

9
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11

15

10
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21

93

88

88
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College of Education and Human Services (continued)

Degree Program
Concentration

Reading (MEd)

Special Education (MEd)
Behavioral Disorders
Comprehensive Special Education
Learning Disabilities
Mentally Retarded

Curriculum & Instruction (MEd)

Social Work (MSW)

COLLEGE TOTAL

GRADUATE DEGREES
MA
MS
MEd
MPA
MBA
MSW

TOTAL

2009-10

30

21

193

20
137
133

20

58

21

389

GRADUATE HEADCOUNT - AWARDED CERTIFICATES

Grad Business
Management Information Systems

SOURCE: Degrees Conferred Submission.

2009-10

4
0

2010-11

24

25

212

10
112
148

15

56

25

366

2010-11
0
0

2011-12

31

22

260

124
181
15
39
22

389

2011-12
0
0

2012-13

24

17

198

24
110
137

55
17

351

2012-13
0
0

2013-14

22

127

10
115
58
15
88
22

308

2013-14
0
1



