GRADUATE DEGREES CONFERRED

College of Arts and Sciences

Conege of Arts and sciences	Academic Year					
Degree Program Concentration	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	
Biology (MS)	12	9	10	14	16	
Communication Studies (MS)	14	11	9	8	9	
Computer Science (MS) Information Systems (MS) (Obsolete)	9 1	12 0	2 0	5 0	5 0	
Geoenvironmental Studies (MS)	20	5	10	5	11	
Public Administration (MPA)	20	15	15	8	15	
Applied History (MA)	20	10	8	24	10	
Psychology (MS) Psychological Science (MS)	14 	9 2	5 4	1 9	0 6	
Organizational Development & Leadership (MS)	28	25	27	24	21	
COLLEGE TOTAL	138	98	90	98	93	
College of Business						
Business Administration (MBA)	58	56	39	55	88	
COLLEGE TOTAL	58	56	39	55	88	
College of Education and Human Services						
Counseling (MS) College Counseling Counseling K-12 Dual College Student Personnel Work Community Counseling (Obsolete) Mental Health Guidance and Counseling (MEd) Elementary School Counselor	2 4 5 9	1 12 6 6	1 8 0 14	4 8 0 14	4 5 9 0 16	
Secondary School Counselor	11	24	15	16	3	
Administration of Justice (MS) Juvenile Justice	6 13	10 4	7 27	6 12	8 5	
Educational Administration (MEd) (Obsolete) Elementary School Administrator (Obsolete) Secondary School Administrator (Obsolete) School Admin Pincipal K-12 (MEd)	0 0 15	0 0 24	1 1 19	0 0 20	0 0 11	

College of Education and Human Services (continued)

Degree Program							
Concentration	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14		
Deading (MEd)	30	24	21	24	7		
Reading (MEd) Special Education (MEd)	30	24	31	24	7		
Behavioral Disorders	2	2	3	6	1		
Comprehensive Special Education	22	15	49	22	10		
Learning Disabilities	4	4	7	4	0		
Mentally Retarded	1	2	0	1	1		
Curriculum & Instruction (MEd)	34	38	46	39	22		
Social Work (MSW)	21	25	22	17	22		
COLLEGE TOTAL	193	212	260	198	127		
GRADUATE DEGREES							
MA	20	10	8	24	10		
MS	137	112	124	110	115		
MEd	133	148	181	137	58		
MPA	20	15	15	8	15		
MBA	58	56	39	55	88		
MSW	21	25	22	17	22		
TOTAL	389	366	389	351	308		
GRADUATE HEADCOUNT - AWARDED CERTIFICATES							
	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14		
Grad Business	4	0	0	0	2013-14		
Management Information Systems	0	0	0	0	1		
2							

SOURCE: Degrees Conferred Submission.